Adult Child
(price per person) (price per person)
AUSTRALIA armen | o
ight | No of Seats X X Single X ith Arrangement ontl Departure Date
Cecs Ul Triple | oo | Sharing e B T NoBed | CostOnly
Sharing Sharing (add-on) with 1 adult (age from 2- (Not
11 only) Allowed)
ABT MH 2026
. . 10699 | 10699 2600 10499 10199 - 7500+250 APR 25
+
7Days 5 N'ght$ B"s:)a"e & Gold Coast 10399 | 10399 | 2600 | 10199 | 9899 [ 7500250 | MAY | 2
angalooma 10399 | 10399 | 2600 | 10199 | 9899 - 75004250 | MAY | 16
10599 | 10599 2600 10399 10099 - 75004250 MAY | 30
10999 | 10999 2600 10799 10499 - 7500+250 JUN 6
Gold Coast 3 nights hotel stay 10799 | 10799 | 2600 10599 10299 - 7500+250 JUN | 20
Novotel Surfers Paradise or similar 4-star hotel
Brisbane 2 nights hotel stay
Royal on the Park or similar 4-star hotel
EXCLUDED

Tour Highlights:

v’ 4* Hotel Accommodation
v’ Gold Coast and its beaches, including the world-renowned stretch of sand at Surfers Paradise
v’ Catch A Crab Tour with seafood lunch
v’ Tropical Fruit World Farm tour, more than 500 fruits from all around the World for you to discover
v" A winery tour with lunch and wine tasting
v’ Tangalooma Island Resort - enjoy the Desert Safari Tour and Sand Tobogganing, and experience hand feeding wild dolphins

Application by using Australian ETA app

Visa Fee of AUD20

KUL = Kuala Lumpur
BNE = Brisbane

From To
KUL SIN
SIN BNE
BNE SIN
SIN KUL

From To
KUL BNE
BNE BNE

Time difference:

Flight
MH605
QF052
QF051
MH616

Flight
MH135
MH134

SIN = Singapore

Depart
1610
2030
1055
1930

Depart
2040
0800

Arrive
1730
0600+1
1705

2045

Arrive
0645+1
1410

Flying time

1 hour 20 mins
7 hour 40 mins
8 hour 00 mins

1 hour 15 mins

Flying time
8 hour 05 mins
8 hour 10 mins

KL is 2 hours behind of Gold Coast & Brisbhane

Other Add-On Charges - QF

Description Adult (RM) Child (RM) Remarks:
Airport Tax & Fuel Surcharge Inclusive Inclusive Ticket Validity:
Tipping Inclusive Inclusive Free Gift: Adult: SA Trolley Bag
Child:  SA Trolley Bag
TOTAL 0 0
Standard Senior [71-85 age]

Travel Insurance [6-10 Days] 124 256 124
Deviation Surcharge

TOTAL MISC CHARGES 124 356 124




