	Tour Code	Flight	No of Seats	Adult (price per person)		Child (price per person)						
AUSTRALIA				Twin Sharing	Triple Sharing	Single Room (add-on)	Sharing with 1 adult	Sharing with Extra Bed (age from 2- 11 only)	No Bed (Not Allowed)	Ground Arrangement Cost Only	Month	Departure Date
		MH	MH 2026									
7 Days 5 Nights Brisbane & Gold Coast +				10699	10699	2600	10499	10199	-	7500+250	APR	25
				10399	10399	2600	10199	9899	-	7500+250	MAY	2
Tangalooma				10399	10399	2600	10199	9899	-	7500+250	MAY	16
				10599	10599	2600	10399	10099	-	7500+250	MAY	30
				10999	10999	2600	10799	10499	-	7500+250	JUN	6
Gold Coast 3 nights hotel stay  Novotel Surfers Paradise or similar 4-star hotel				10799	10799	2600	10599	10299	-	7500+250	JUN	20
Brisbane 2 nights hotel stay  Royal on the Park or similar 4-star hotel												

## **EXCLUDED** Visa Fee of AUD20 **Application by using Australian ETA app**

## **Tour Highlights:**

- √ 4\* Hotel Accommodation
- ✓ Gold Coast and its beaches, including the world-renowned stretch of sand at Surfers Paradise
- ✓ Catch A Crab Tour with seafood lunch
- ✓ Tropical Fruit World Farm tour, more than 500 fruits from all around the World for you to discover
- ✓ A winery tour with lunch and wine tasting
- ✓ Tangalooma Island Resort enjoy the Desert Safari Tour and Sand Tobogganing, and experience hand feeding wild dolphins

	Kuala I Brisba	Lumpur ne	SIN = Sin	gapore	
From	То	Flight	Depart	Arrive	Flying time
KUL	SIN	MH605	1610	1730	1 hour 20 mins
SIN	BNE	QF052	2030	0600+1	7 hour 40 mins
BNE	SIN	QF051	1055	1705	8 hour 00 mins
SIN	KUL	MH616	1930	2045	1 hour 15 mins
From	То	Flight	Depart	Arrive	Flying time
KUL	BNE	MH135	2040	0645+1	8 hour 05 mins
BNE	BNE	MH134	0800	1410	8 hour 10 mins

Time difference: KL is 2 hours behind o	of Gold Coast & Brisbane
---	--------------------------

	Other Ac	ld-On Charges - QF	
Description		Adult (RM)	Child (RM)
Airport Tax & Fuel Surcharge		Inclusive	Inclusive
Tipping		Inclusive	Inclusive
TOTAL		0	0
Travel Insurance [6-10 Days]	Standard	Senior [71-85 age]	124
Travel insurance [6-10 Days]	124	356	124
Deviation Surcharge			
TOTAL MISC CHARGES	124	356	124

## Remarks:

Ticket Validity:

Free Gift: Adult: SA Trolley Bag Child: SA Trolley Bag